
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angela  Tavarez Ness City Eagles 154.8 180.0 10

2 Emma  Wheeler Scott City 154.3 155.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 153.0 125.0 6

4 Clara  Koehn Wichita County 150.0 115.0 4

5 Liz Hawley Meade High School 152.0 115.0 2

6 Aria Gaddis Ulysses High School 156.0 95.0 1

7 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 85.0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma  Wheeler Scott City 154.3 330.0 10

2 Angela  Tavarez Ness City Eagles 154.8 280.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 153.0 245.0 6

4 Liz Hawley Meade High School 152.0 210.0 4

5 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 185.0 2

6 Clara  Koehn Wichita County 150.0 170.0 1

7 Aria Gaddis Ulysses High School 156.0 110.0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 153.0 195.0 10

2 Emma  Wheeler Scott City 154.3 195.0 8

3 Liz Hawley Meade High School 152.0 145.0 6

4 Clara  Koehn Wichita County 150.0 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Angela  Tavarez Ness City Eagles 154.8 130.0 2

6 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 115.0 1

7 Aria Gaddis Ulysses High School 156.0 110.0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma  Wheeler Scott City 154.3 680.0 10

2 Angela  Tavarez Ness City Eagles 154.8 590.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 153.0 565.0 6

4 Liz Hawley Meade High School 152.0 470.0 4

5 Clara  Koehn Wichita County 150.0 415.0 2

6 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 385.0 1

7 Aria Gaddis Ulysses High School 156.0 315.0 0


